Patent Pending. Specifications are subject to change without notice. © Extreme CCTV Inc 2008.  UFLED-Intelligent-IR_TS_080206.doc
EUROPEAN OPERATIONS
DERWENT SYSTEMS LTD.
Tel: +44 (0) 1670 730 187
Fax: +44 (0) 1670 730 188
Email: Sales@DerwentCCTV.com
Web: www.DerwentCCTV.com
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS

Colour Black anodized heat sink with black front fascia
Dimensions 152mm x 130mm x 90mm [6.0” x 5.1” x 3.5”]
Weight 3.1lbs | 1.4Kg
Cable Length Supplied with IP67 power connector with 5m [16ft] of connecting lead
(10m (32ft) and 15m (49ft) lengths available on request)
Bracket Wall mount u-bracket included
Power Consumption
26- 45W (45W Max Power)
Power consumption will vary over time due to the Intelligent-IR’s optical output control
which compensates for LED degradation and ambient temperature fluctuations.
Environmental IP67
Power Supply
No power supply required. 12-40 VDC or 24 VAC +/- 30% direct to the illuminator.
Approximate Performance Ranges (as tested by Derwent Night Vision Laboratories, UK)
Model Beam Pattern Tested Distance Horizontal FOV
UFLED850.10BD 10º  720ft | 220m 125ft | 40m
UFLED850.20BD 20º 490ft | 150m 175ft | 55m
UFLED850.30BD 30º 360ft | 110m 195ft | 60m
UFLED850.60BD 60º 230ft | 70m 265ft | 80m
UFLED850.95BD 95º 165ft | 50m 360ft | 110m
UFLED850.120BD 120º 115ft | 35m 400ft | 120m
Note: Achievable distance based on a 20dB s/n ratio using a 1/2“ Ex-View CCD and F1.4 lens aperture
Optional Accessories (order separately)
EXMB.011 Twin Illuminator Adaptor Bracket
EXMB.015 Pole Mount Adaptor